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BRENGUN 1/72 plasic injection kits

BRENGUN 1/144 accessories

BRENGUN 1/144 construction kits

BRENGUN 1/72 accessories

BRENGUN 1/32 accessories

BRP72014  Letov S-16 Prague-Tokyo-Prague

BRL144104  F/A-18C (Revell)
BRL144105  Mig-15 Bis (Eduard)

BRS144023  Mignet HM-14 Pou-de-Ciel

BRL72084  B29 antenas and AN/APQ-13 radar
BRL72085  Baggage carts
BRL72086  Heinkel HE-280  (RS models)

BRL32017  N1K2-J Shiden Kai (Hasegawa)

HAULER HO 1/87 - construction kits

TT 120 - construction kits

HAULER  AFV 1/72 - accessories

HAULER  AFV  1/48 - accessories

HAULER  AFV  1/48 - construction kits

HAULER  AFV  1/35 - accessories

HLR87169  Sentinel railway
HLR87170 JW-250  ,,Kyvacka‘‘  y.1956
HLR87171  Draisine - Brennabor Mod.I

HTT120062  Farm wagon
HTT120063  Bycicles 4pcs

HLH72035  Phone box
HLH72036  Mobile barriers 6pcs
HLH72037  Sd.Kfz.10 Demag D7 (Blue Cat)

HLX48354  GAZ-M415 Pickup (ACE)
HLX48355  British  IIC Achilles (Tamiya)
HLX48356  Wheels for GAZ (ACE)
HLX48357  Russian AA tank T-90 (Mikromir)

HLS48016  Culemeyer 80ton

HLU35078  Farm horse drawn wagon
HLU35079  Latrine

HAULER 
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1/48 AFV accessories 1/48 AFV

HLS48016  Culemeyer 80ton--resin kit of german heavy trailer WW2

1/48 AFV construction kits 1/48 AFV

HLX48354  GAZ-M415 Pickup
PE set  (ACE kit)

HLH72035  Phone box
resin kit of phone box WW2 style

HLX48355  British tank destroyer IIC 
Achilles   PE set  (Tamiya kit)

HLX48356  Wheels for GAZ
resin wheels for ACE kits

HLX48357  Russian AA tank T-90
PE set (Mikromir kit)

1/72 AFV accessories 1/72 AFV

HLH72036  Mobile barriers 6pcs
pe set of modern barriers

HLH72037  Sd.Kfz.10 Demag D7
PE set  (Blue Cat)
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HLR87169  Sentinel railway - steam railway truck

1/120 (TT) construction  kits 1/120 (TT)

1/87 (HO) construction kits 1/87 (HO)

HTT120062  Farm wagon
esin kit of farm wagon

HLR87170 JW-250  ,,Kyvacka‘‘  y.1956
resin kit of czech motorcycle

HLR87171  Draisine - Brennabor Mod.I
kit of german dreasine

HTT120063  Bycicles 4pcs
PE kit of bicycles (four pieces)

1/35 accessories 1/35

HLU35078  Farm horse drawn wagon
resin/PE kit of farm wagon

HLU35079  Latrine
resin kit of village style toilet
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1/144 construction kits
PE set for EDUARD kit (2 pieces)
BRL144105  Mig-15 Bis (Eduard)

resin accessories for REVELL kit
BRL144104  F/A-18C (Revell)

BRS144023  Mignet HM-14 Pou-de-Ciel--resin kit of legendary small plane

1/144 accessories

1/32 accessories

PE set for HASEGAWA kit
BRL32017  Kawanishi N1K2-J Shiden Kai

1/72 accessories

PE kit of baggage carts (two pieces)
BRL72085  Baggage carts

PE /resin set for B-29 Supperfortress
BRL72084  B29 antenas and AN/APQ-13

PE set for RS models kit
BRL72086  Heinkel HE-280  (RS models)



1/72 plastic injection kit

BRP72014 LETOV Š-16.1
PRAGUE-TOKYO-PRAGUE
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PLASTIC CONSTRUCTION KIT BRP72014

LETOV Š-16.1
PRAGUE-TOKYO-PRAGUE
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Letov Š-16, prototype , used by Lt.Col.Jaroslav Skála and
mechanic Matej Taufer for 23.000 Km long fligh from
Prague to Tokyo and back. Year 1927.  

Letov Š-16-1, first production plane , used for PR after flight.
Rudder was original from Skála´s plane.   
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